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 MEMBERSHIP ROSTER 

NAME CALL SIGN EMAIL 
Calvin Mitcham - S/T KE8ICE – General  Calvin.Mitcham@gmail.com 

Craig Vogler  KD9KNC - General jordunk23@hotmail.com 

David Edwards AC9WU - General sixsigmausa502@gmail.com 

Francis (Phil) Smith KB9IRT - General fmsmith15@gmail.com 

Gary Fritz – D/P WB9LIB - Extra gfritz@psci.net 

Jerry Hill KD9VDI - General JRH6040@gmail.com 

Jody Denning  KC9YIM - General amdenning@hotmail.com 

John Bullock KD9QCM - General jbullock241@gmail.com 

John M Butler K4PSE - Extra jmbutler44@juno.com 

Jon D. Potts  KD9AMP - Extra kd9amp@outlook.com 

Joseph Forler KD9RBO - General forler_joe@yahoo.com 

Ken Smith  KC9KAS - General kandmsmith@psci.net 

Lee Ferrell N8LF - Extra lferrell@aol.com 

Linus Mann N9NAU - Extra n9nau@yahoo.com 
Mark Hunefeld  KC9NKI - Extra mashunefeld@psci.net 
Mark Manship KD9YMV - Technician markm.isp1@gmail.com 
Mick Kamman KD9RPS - General mkamman1203@psci.net 

Mike Hedinger  KD9GYN - Tech crackshotmh@hotmail.com 

Mike Goodpaster K9MLG - General mlgoodpaster@gmail.com 

Mike Maffenbeier N9MZF - Extra mikem8438@gmail.com 

Mike Vogler – P KA9GDW - Extra mvogler1@frontier.com 

Paul McFeaters W9PRM - Extra md2in@aol.com 
Reuben Montgomery KA9RCM - General ka9rcm@gmail.com 

Ron Hickman- VP KD9KNB - Extra kd9knb@gmail.com 

Ron Sharp KD9TII - General kd9tii@gmail.com 

Ryan Bratton KD9CJV - Tech brattoncnc@gmail.com 

Stephen Goins KD9UMZ - Extra kd9umz@tutamail.com 
Wally Hollander KA9JML - Advanced vortex1942@gmail.com 
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